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1 225 LEFRANCOIS Charles 1:25.712 - -

2 77 ADAM David 1:25.846 0.134 0.134

3 11 RENET Pierre Alexandre MCVO 1:26.017 0.305 0.171

4 97 TRANCHARD Cyril St Valery MC 1:28.360 2.648 2.343

5 712 JEANNE Hugo MC Ouville 1:28.621 2.909 0.261

6 8 PINGAULT Sebastien MC Bellême 1:28.940 3.228 0.319

7 146 SALLES Florian MC Basly 1:28.989 3.277 0.049

8 1 HELLOUIN Dany MC Basly 1:29.153 3.441 0.164

9 919 TOUZE Julien MC Basly 1:29.154 3.442 0.001

10 16 COHAS Pierre 1:29.634 3.922 0.480

11 321 TRAVERT Guillaume Clecy MC 1:30.434 4.722 0.800

12 145 LANGUET Maxime MC Gasny 1:31.269 5.557 0.835

13 677 CHARRAULT Antoine 1:32.272 6.560 1.003

14 20 AUDIGER Michael MC Gravenchon 1:32.305 6.593 0.033

15 312 HALLAIS Guillaume Team Challenge 1:33.109 7.397 0.804

16 68 COPLO Pierre MC Gasny 1:33.821 8.109 0.712

17 94 AUBE  Thomas MC Thomer la Sogne 1:34.583 8.871 0.762

18 87 ROMBAUT Frederic MC Thomer la Sogne 1:34.727 9.015 0.144

19 86 GARRIDO Mickael MC Les Andelys 1:35.055 9.343 0.328

20 803 ROQUIER Christopher MCVO 1:35.202 9.490 0.147

21 717 LELIEVRE François Caen MC 1:35.948 10.236 0.746

22 711 LEONARD Gilles MCVO 1:36.002 10.290 0.054

23 368 MUZARD Hugo MCVO 1:36.061 10.349 0.059

24 23 ENDELIN Mickael MC Ouville 1:36.442 10.730 0.381

25 300 ANNE Mathis 1:36.581 10.869 0.139

26 75 GARRIDO Frederic MC Les Andelys 1:37.691 11.979 1.110

27 39 LEFORESTIER Fabien Ouville MC 1:38.791 13.079 1.100

28 751 GODARD Damien MC Basly 1:40.791 15.079 2.000

29 9 BEAUGAS Yoann Chaulieu MC 1:41.080 15.368 0.289

30 99 VERMEIREN Jonathan MC Gravenchon 1:41.847 16.135 0.767

31 177 CORNOLTI Tony MC Basly 1:43.873 18.161 2.026

32 14 LABBENS Paul MC Berthouville 1:52.914 27.202 9.041
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